Australian Shepherd
• 4X4 MIMO LTE
• 4X4 MIMO WIFI
• GPS
• IP67 RATED Features
•
 First Responders
• Transportation/Fleet

PTA9AS4L4WG15W 4 LTE, 4 WiFi, GPS, 15ft cable, White
Part number example of a 9:1 Australian Shepherd antenna, black: PTA9AS4L4WG15B
Part Number Key
Custom connectors are available. Please contact us for more information.
Last Revised: 9.1.2021
972-804-4600
Parsec Technologies
Abbreviation Part Number
All PTA Series PTA PTA
9:1 PTA9
Antenna abbreviation for Australian Shepherd AS PTA9AS
Number of LTE Elements #L PTA9AS4L
Number of WiFi Elements #W PTA9AS4L4W
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS
per antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PTA9AS4L4WG
Cable length measured in feet: 01 = 1’, 15 = 15’ 01, 15, etc, PTA9AS4L4WG15
Radome Color - B for Black, W for White B or W PTA9AS4L4WG15B
If SMA connector, simply leave blank PTA9AS4L4WG15B